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TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 08101/2013 To: 0813112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $2,074.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $61,377.60 

Summary Total: $95,482.59 

Total: $95,482.59 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 09/04/201311:12:54AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 08/01/2013 To: 08/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 
TAX. ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX. PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STA'rE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX. ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX. PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 -ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$897.00 

$30.00 

$8,665.80 

$5,090.40 

$1,225.80 

$30.00 

$549.00 

$1,084.00 

$74.49 

$9,077.00 

$37.50 

$37.50 

$0.00 

$2,850.00 

$2,850.00 

$1,056.50 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$34,104.99 

$306.00 

$0.00 

$1,140.10 

$37,217.50 

$10,240.00 

$10,400.00 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 09/041201311:14:17 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 08/0112013 To : 08/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIR'rH CERT-CTY 

BIR'rH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 214 

TAX ABA'rEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 -ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$688.00 

$0.00 

$6,787.20 

$3,676.40 

$932.40 

$0.00 

$314.00 

$864.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$37.50 

$37.50 

$0.00 

$2,340.00 

$2,340.00 

$8.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$18,025.00 

$306.00 

$0.00 

$213.50 

$0.00 

$735.00 

$735.00 

rev. 210512003 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 09/04/201311 :14:17 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 08/01/2013 To: 08131/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $147.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $2,136.50 

Summary Total: $20,161.50 

Total: $20,161.50 

rev. 2/01SI2OO3 



ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 09/04/201311:13:35AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX t..G 
MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 08/01/2013 To: 0813112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUrriNG 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 214 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 -INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$209.00 

$30.00 

$1,878.60 

$1,414.00 

$293.40 

$30.00 

$235.00 

$220.00 

$74.49 

$9,077.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$510.00 

$510.00 

$1,048.50 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$16,079.99 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$926.60 

$37,217.50 

$9,505.00 

$9,665.00 

rev. 210512003 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 091041201311:13:35AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX t6 
MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 0810112013 To : 0813112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $1,927.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $59,241.10 

Summary Total: $75,321.09 

Total: $75,321.09 

IllY, 210512003 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 0810112013·0813112013 Sorted by: By Audit ID 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

!Fee Code Totals 

13·01217 
··-~iESPARzA,aELINOA'--p~i~::W5i42. 

!i06lO8/2013
13-01217 
MARTINEZ, RUBEN 

12-01094L2 

..~._t 
; AuditlO: 3219052 

i 08126/2013 

(13~:00) .. 

139.00 

(134.00) 

(478.00) 

Totals 

66,752,95 

(478.00)Adjustments Impacting Receipts 

iFinal Fee Code Totals 66,274.95 66,274.95 

~V-tl~oD7 'Vle.~ DDtl-ol-"3LlO-43C1toS 

~ ltllQ,033..QS 

Fee Totals 

66,752,95 

(478.00) 

Printed on 09/04/2013 at 11: 18:00 AM Page 38, Part 1 

ActiveReports Evaluation. Copyright 2002-2005 (c) Data Dynamics, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 

http:66,274.95
http:66,274.95


Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransadion Date Range: 08/01/2013 - 08/31/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 
.._'''-_.,. "1 

Totals Fee Totals 1 
-~,-,,--,~-, -----"~,,---~,, ' 
66!~!:4:~!i. .... 6~.2!~:9~1 

i t 
21.601 21.60 i 

--i "-~~~"'~ 

i I 
3,150.00: 3,1~P:001 

9,467.12: 9,467.12! 
... ,.:1 

; 
"j 

395.001 395.001,,- ..~ .•.-... , 
! 

1,185.00, 1.185.001 

!0018-02-340-000-0000-43432 
l--

'0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 

"0001-00-340-000-0000-43421 

:0010-01-340-000-0000-43432 

. 0019-01-340-000-0000-43456 

10032-01-340-000-0000-43487 

:0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 

10056-01-340-000-0000-43559 

:0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 
{ 

, 0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 

;0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 

10056-01-340-000-0000-43560 
t,~-

:0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 

10049-01-340-000-0000-43435 

\0072-01-340-000-0000-43500 
, i-' W" 

;0072-01-340-000-0000-43520
t-

1~072-O1-340-O00-0000-43518 

.!14.3,8~ 

390.00: 

44.00: 

2,765.00; 

2,110.55, 

749.01 

1,085.00 

1,040.00 

90.00: 

1,448.18 

1.200.00 

530.00: 

1,060.00: 

265.00 

4,973.491 

145.28 

424.14: 

, 
714.38i 

~1 

390.00] 

44.001 

2,765.001 

2,110.551 

749.01; 

1,085.00 i 

1,040.00; 

90.00 

1,448.18: 

1,200.00 

530.00' 

1,060.00i 

265.00: 

4,973.49[ 

145.28' 

424.14' 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaaion Date Range: 08/01/2013 - 08/31/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

-01-340-000-0000-43510 

-00-340-000-0000-43448 

;0001-00-340-000-0000-43404 
r'~"'" 

10001-00-340-000-0000-43403 
r~~'-~ 

!0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 

10071-01-340-000-0000-43965 

10071-01-340-000-0000-43575 

, 0001-00-340-000-0000-43440 

,0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 

(0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 

: 0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 

!0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 

'0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 

,0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 

i0023-02-340-000-0000-43432
J-

10072-01-340-000-0000-43506 

<:o.'Jnty Clerk Fund 

County Court at Law #2 

1,769.97) 

1,899.601 

560.00i 
, 

241.00j 

10.00: 

6,498.00! 

627.48' 

94.14; 

16.465.00) 

55.00. 

167.43' 

1,062.10 

1,101.78:. 

944.41 

198.oi 

550.03 

66,274.95i 

Fee Totals ., j 
I 

283.24j 
'1 

450.00] 
i 

45.00j 

1,769.97J 

1,899.60' 

560.00l 

241.00' 

10.00· 

6,498.00 

627.48 

94.14' 

16.465.00 

55.00: 

167.43 

1,062.10; 

1,101.78 

944.41 

198.02 

550.03; 

66,274.95: 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 08101/2013 - 08131/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

1,758':091I~M~L 
~2~~!Y 
ICOF 

....-.~~~....+-......... ;-;;:, '65.oof -~.....-.... ---:=:! ...--....... 

!--~~~ -., 
ICOHS 'Courthouse Security Fee 
i-~~ .. '~_~W' .. '~~l' .............. ~~-.. ~.~. ~w•• _. ~-_........................ 

iCOMREL ,COMMITMENT & RELEASE 
[Coi\ICC ...... ····· .... ·--IConsolidatecfCourtCosts·..-·· 
r----........ . ... r;:......... ...~...-.. ~.-.~. "~-~+~.-........ 
ICOP ICO~,--_........ ..-~ ...-~.. -~..+.~~~... 
iCORPF - Rec:MgmfFee/Clerk 

~·~~l-· .~. ..... ..... .. ~~~-~--~-~..~.-.-.---"-~~.".-
!R/I>('nrri~ Preservation Fee 

210.961 

"Overpayment--
,."-.~....,-"..,,,.~...

Violation/HB70 

0' 

• __,_,mH_.··~_'__ 

0.00! 

o 0.00. 

(36.21) 

o 
o 

'6~OOT 170.00 

O.OOr 

0.00 

(9.06):
0,". ~~~_,,~. "t".~.... , 

(22.63) 
'----6jjo" 

(2: 71). 

0.00 

'(75.13) 
-'0.00: 
(2.26)~--··· 

l' (20.37): 
......... -----0.00

o 
l' 

0: 6.05 

(2)' 1,750.00 

'-OT"'-"-16,465~Ocf 

(2)i 209.99 i 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2013·08/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued... 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

lCVRECM DIG··--··-h~ecordSr;jlanag-emenf&Preservati()n
!r··--··_··-··········
lCVRMPARC1-:.._--_........... 
!CVRMPF 
!CVSJF 
~~~-. 
!DRUGCT 

IEMST!FA'._
nee Protection Fee 

oElfenseFunr--·-··· 

~imhIJ·rSementFee:-i..ower··c()urtAppeal 

0

o 0.00, 
0;'---- O.OOi~-~· 

1 

0.00, 
-6~oo··········· 

·-61'-----315.00: 

0' 

o 

if 
'0)1' 

-300:001 

1,040.00 

130.00 

924.00; 

16.60 

1,101.78 

(1) 627.48' 
,. ¥ w'''''_,__~_''__~'''' '" 

o 105.00' 
0,-'--·"-10:00 

(2)" ·--'1"45.28" 
(2), 199.24 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 08/0112013 - 08/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued ... 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

!-...::::::-:::-:-=----~-- ~·-icourt-inltiatedGuardTanShi·p-Fee ..~--+.- -:0-.==;.--==1--...- ·-----:-.:r· 

PRCRF 
fpRCS F 
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iPRW,iv 
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:PRJRF 
i-PRJSF---··
fpRJTF·----·· . 
:PRLET----·-!retterS--· 
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:PRSJF 
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'0.001 
0.00! 

0"·· 

(2) 

(1) 

- ·320.-761 
{s55.001 

--65():181 
60.00l 
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300.00: 

...... -i,226.001 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2013 - 08/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued ... 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

'Angeio-police'Departmenr~-"'" 

-, -sifis2.9S! 

66,752.95;
l¥¥ "_~~_~__ "_'''~_' " "",__ l.~" 

4,661 17 

(3.14)1 

0' 

or 
0.001 0: 

(1.62) (1C---'1;30T09! 
0.00 

N~_'"""~'_~''''_~""''~'' ••"_~~. 

(4.86): (1), 94.141 
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